L17000005428

(Re	equestor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u>-</u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500260359365

06/16/14--01036--017 **30.00



A SINGER JUN 1 7 2014

DJG Ventures LLC Debra Giles 2190 Cobblefield Circle Apopka, FL 32703

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sirs:

Since I have conducted no business under the company name DJG Ventures LLC, I am requesting dissolution. If you need to reach me for any reason please see my contact information below.

Mailing address: 2190 Cobblefield Circle Apopka, FL 32703

Phone number: 407-884-8779

Thank you for your assistance in dissolving the LLC.

alle sol

Sincerely,

Debra Giles

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Div	ision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	DJG VENTURES LLC		
oobsect.	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Compa	ny)
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	ted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:	
	Debra Giles		
	(Nan	ne of Person)	
	DJG VENTURES LLC		
	(Fire	n/Company)	
	2190 Cobblefield Circle		
	(Address)	
	Apopka, FL 32703		
	(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)	
For further ir	nformation concerning this matter, please call:		
De	ebra Giles	407	884-8779
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
\$25.	00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & opy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regi: Divis Clifto 2661	EET/COURIER ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations on Building Executive Center Circle hassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is DJG VENTURES LLC							
2.	The Articles of Organizatio	n were filed on 1/18/20	013 and as	signed	·			
	document number L13000	009428	_					
3.	3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:							
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).							
	No business was condu	ıcted			-			
					-			
					•			
					•			
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Debra Giles							
		2190 Cobblefield C	Circle, Apopka, FL 32703		-			
					.			
					.			
6. lis	Signature of an authorized parted above to wind up the con	person or if there are no apany's activities and af	members, the signature of the per fairs:	son appointed and	Ì			
6	selike sole)	Debra Giles	Tro Sec				
	Signature		Printed Name	0.87				

FILING FEE: \$25.00